

## **BROKER COMPENSATION AGREEMENT**



("LISTING BROKER")		RE/MAX Affinity Plus	and
("BUYER'S BROKER")			
relating to the following described real property	/ ("Property'	):	
680 1	hrush Ct. Ma	rco Island FL. 34145	
agree as follows with respect to the following but	uyer, includi	ng any affiliates, successors, o	or assigns ("Buyer"):
LISTING BROKER has entered into a listing of provide brokerage services to Seller, whereby Seller BROKER for procuring Buyer.	eller has agre	ed to allow LISTING BROKER to p	orovide compensation to BUYER'S
<ol><li>LISTING BROKER agrees to pay the ("Compensation"):</li></ol>	e BUYER	5 BROKER compensation	equivalent to the following
	rice plus \$_	AND	/OR
a fee of \$AND/OR			
LISTING BROKER		BUYER'S BROKER	
Becky Dewey October 30, 2022	1		
(Authorized LISTING Broker's Signature)  Becky Dewey	(Date)	(Authorized BUYER'S Broke	er's Signature) (Date)
(LISTING Broker's Printed Name) RE/MAX Affinity Plus		(BUYER'S Broker's Printed I	Name)
(LISTING Brokerage Firm Name)		(BUYER'S Brokerage Firm N	Name)
Michael J. O'Rourke III PLLC			

Licensee Printed Name

Licensee Printed Name